Parts for Robot / Arduino -Rescue Group

Main Controller
Romeo V2 w/ motor driver
Micro USB Cable

Sensors
RGB
Pololu Time of Flight

Parallax Ping
XLX 50 PCS TCRT5000L TCRT5000 Photoelectric Sensors (SR)

Accessories
breadboards + jumper wires
Perma-protoboard (from SR)
photocells (from SR)
buttons (from SR)
box of resistor (esp. 100, 1000 & 10K, 4.7K) (from SR)
toggle switch
6AA battery holder
mini screwdriver kit
Pan and Tilt (Skip. May 3D design & print)

Other output devices
Adafruit LED Sequins - Multicolor Pack
Standard Icd 16x2 - ID 181
i2c char LCD backpack

Chassis
polo rp5/rover 5 expansion plate - narrow
polo rp5/rover 5 expansion plate - wide
DFRobotShop Rover chassis kit

Servo motors
180 servo motor

Motors (for the drive train)
To start with
Encoder pair for this Tamiya Twin motor
Tamiya motors come with the chassis

May need to purchase later, but don't buy yet. To be further evaluated.

or 10dof-imu-mpu9255

Optional for future reference
pololu light array
electronic brick light sensor
Oled with data log

cheaper ping

Possible Storage for each student:
Stanley 014725 25-Removable Compartment Organizer
STanley STST14021 Sort Master Light Organizer

Possible Upgrade if necessary later
Rover
pololu micro motors (for magnetic encoder)

magnetic encoder
Gearmotor Bracket Extended Pair
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Cost each

$35.00
$6.00

$8.00
$12.00
$30.00
$0.00

$17.00
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3.00
$2.19
$13.00
$10.00

$4.00
$11.00
$10.00

$7.00
$12.00
$40.00

$19.00

$16.00
10

$16.00

$35.00
$2.00
$43.00
$5.00

$19.00
$10.00
$9.00

$35.00
$6.00

$16.00
$12.00
$30.00

$0.00

$17.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3.00
$2.19
$13.00
$0.00

$4.00
$11.00
$10.00

$7.00
$12.00
$40.00

$19.00

$16.00

$16.00

$38.00
$20.00
$9.00

$41.00

$58.00

$35.19

$25.00

$59.00

$19.00

$16.00

$253.19



https://www.mouser.com/ProductDetail/DFRobot/DFR0225?qs=sGAEpiMZZMuo%252b9%2fB%2fzhRUvDMWZzL1bThJeiHo2oao0r6%252bQmOluqrzQ%3d%3d
https://www.amazon.com/UGREEN-Braided-Charger-Charging-Controller/dp/B01MXVJIWJ/ref=sr_1_4?s=hi&ie=UTF8&qid=1536971318&sr=1-4&keywords=Micro+USB+cable
https://www.mouser.com/ProductDetail/Adafruit/1334?qs=sGAEpiMZZMsMyYRRhGMFNtQpmHKRjr97msnyJzgMgoA%3d
https://www.pololu.com/product/3415
https://www.robotshop.com/en/parallax-ping-ultrasonic-sensor.html
https://www.amazon.com/Solderless-Breadboard-ALLDREI-Male-Female-Female-Female/dp/B07F3T2B68/ref=sr_1_29_sspa?s=electronics&ie=UTF8&qid=1537095297&sr=1-29-spons&keywords=arduino+breadboard&psc=1
https://www.adafruit.com/product/3219
https://www.robotshop.com/en/6xaa-battery-holder.html
https://www.amazon.com/MulWark-Precision-Screwdriver-Eyeglasses-Electronics/dp/B01MFER4XH/ref=sr_1_3?ie=UTF8&qid=1536969828&sr=8-3&keywords=mini++magnetic+screwdriver+set
https://www.adafruit.com/product/3377
https://www.adafruit.com/product/1447
https://www.adafruit.com/product/292
https://www.pololu.com/product/1535
https://www.pololu.com/product/1545
https://www.robotshop.com/en/dfrobotshop-rover-chassis-kit.html
https://www.robotshop.com/en/servo-metal-gear-digital-servo-180.html
https://www.robotshop.com/en/encoder-pair-tamiya-twin-motor-gearbox.html
https://www.robotshop.com/en/imu-10-dof-16g-3-axis-accelerometer-2000--s-gyromagnetometerbarometer-c.html
https://www.pololu.com/product/1419
https://www.robotshop.com/en/electronic-brick-light-sensor.html
https://www.robotshop.com/en/128x128-pixel-oled-module.html
https://www.robotshop.com/en/hc-sr04-ultrasonic-range-finder-osepp.html
https://www.pololu.com/product/3052
https://www.pololu.com/product/3081
https://www.pololu.com/product/1089

