Parts for Robot / Arduino -Rescue Group				
	Count	Cost each		
M.i. Cartalla				Ć44 00
Main Controller		1 \$35.00	ć2F 00	\$41.00
Romeo V2 w/ motor driver Micro USB Cable		1 \$35.00 1 \$6.00	\$35.00 \$6.00	
MICLO 030 Cabic		70.00	90.00	
Sensors				\$58.00
RGB		2 \$8.00	\$16.00	
Pololu Time of Flight		1 \$12.00	\$12.00	
Parallax Ping_		1 \$30.00	\$30.00	
XLX 50 PCS TCRT5000L TCRT5000 Photoelectric Sensors (SR)		4 \$0.00	\$0.00	
Accessories				\$35.19
breadboards + jumper wires		1 \$17.00	\$17.00	733.13
Perma-protoboard (from SR)		0 \$7.00	\$0.00	
photocells (from SR)		2 \$0.00	\$0.00	
buttons (from SR)		3 \$0.00	\$0.00	
box of resistor (esp. 100, 1000 & 10K, 4.7K) (from SR)		\$0.00 1 \$0.00	\$0.00	
toggle switch		1 \$3.00	\$3.00	
6AA battery holder		1 \$2.19	\$2.19	
mini screwdriver kit		1 \$13.00	\$13.00	
Pan and Tilt (Skip. May 3D design & print)		0 \$10.00	\$0.00	
Tarrana mayob design a pina		γ10.00	φο.σσ	
Other output devices				\$25.00
Adafruit LED Sequins - Multicolor Pack		1 \$4.00	\$4.00	
Standard lcd 16x2 - ID 181		1 \$11.00	\$11.00	
i2c char LCD backpack		1 \$10.00	\$10.00	
				ć=0.00
<u>Chassis</u>		4 67.00	67.00	\$59.00
polo rp5/rover 5 expansion plate - narrow		1 \$7.00	\$7.00	
polo rp5/rover 5 expansion plate - wide DFRobotShop Rover chassis kit		1 \$12.00 1 \$40.00	\$12.00 \$40.00	
DENOUNCESTION NOVEL CHASSIS KIL		1 \$40.00	340.00	
Servo motors				\$19.00
180 servo motor		1 \$19.00	\$19.00	
Motors (for the drive train)				\$16.00
To start with				
Encoder pair for this Tamiya Twin motor		1 \$16.00	\$16.00	
Tamiya motors come with the chassis		0 10	0	
				Ć2E2 40
				\$253.19
May need to purchase later, but don't buy yet. To be further evaluated.			.	
or 10dof-imu-mpu9255		1 \$16.00	\$16.00	
Optional for future reference				
pololu light array		1 \$35.00		
electronic brick light sensor		1 \$2.00		
Oled with data log		1 \$43.00		
cheaper ping		2 \$5.00		
Possible Storage for each student:				
Stanley 014725 25-Removable Compartment Organizer				
STanley STST14021 Sort Master Light Organizer				
Possible Upgrade if necessary later				
Rover				
pololu micro motors (for magnetic encoder)	2	\$19.00	\$38.00	
magnetic encoder	2	\$10.00	\$20.00	
Gearmotor Bracket Extended Pair	1	\$9.00	\$9.00	